www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                  1 | P a g e
Data Sheet
Single Phase EMI Filter – MF510
Description
   This Series filters are smaller in size with clamp mounting facility
Excellent performance/size ratio
Rated currents up to 6 A
Medical versions available

Mechanical Drawing
Part Number
Ordering Code
Rated Current
@40°C
Leakage Current
@250VAC/50Hz (mA)
Termination
     Weight
    (Grams)
MF510 – 01 S510000001T 1A 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
MF510 – 02 S510000002T 2A* 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
MF510 – 03 S510000003T 3A 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
MF510 - 06 S510000006T 6A 0.34 2.3 Fastons 60
1 to 6A Types
     All dimensions in mm; Tolerances according: ISO2768-m
www.emisindia.com                                                                                                                  3 | P a g e
Insertion Loss – (Common Mode)